
AGENDA
APRIL 27TH, 2021
11:30 – 17:30 DXB Time

Opening & Welcoming Remarks
Razan Bashiti
CEO, INJAZ UAE

Special Interview 
with Elissar Farah Antonios
MENA Cluster Head & CEO, UAE, CitiBank
Chairperson, INJAZ UAE

Importance of Communication
Reem Alkhaja
Manager National Development, People Learning & Growth - Du

Be a Game Changer 
Fahad Al Banna
Senior Manager - Operations • Container Terminal 2 - DP World

Challenges and Opportunities for Youth in the MENA Labor Market
Borko Handjiski
Associate Partner with McKinsey & Company- McKinsey & Company

Importance of Building and Retaining Corporate Reputation
Seth Hand
Managing Director for Edelman Middle East - Edelman

New Digital Jobs from “Maharat min Google”
HABIBA NABIH
Trainer

Opportunities for Arab Youth in Logistics
Salwa Nessim
Area Sales Manager - UPS

Enhancing your Professional Digital Presence
Houda Bouhayat
Senior Talent Insights Consultant | EMEA - LinkedIn

Active Listening and Interview Skills
Farimah Moeini
Business Solutions Lead - Snap Inc.

Career Growth and Personal Development
Antoine Challita
Head of Industry – CPG  - Snap Inc.

How to Develop an Entrepreneurial Mindset
Roberto Croci
Managing Director, Microsoft for Startups ME & Africa- Microsoft for Startups

11:30 – 
11:45

11:45 - 
12:20

12:25 - 
13:00

13:00 - 
13:40

13:45 - 
14:20

14:10 - 
14:50

14:50 - 
15:20

15:30 - 
15:50

16:00 - 
16:30

16:30 - 
17:00

17:00 - 
17:30


