

## **AGENDA**

APRIL 27<sup>TH</sup>, 2021 11:30 – 17:30 DXB Time

11:30 – 11:45	INJAZ UAE	Opening & Welcoming Remarks Razan Bashiti CEO, INJAZ UAE
	cîti	Special Interview (EN) with Elissar Farah Antonios MENA Cluster Head & CEO, UAE, CitiBank Chairperson, INJAZ UAE
11:45 - 12:20	du	Importance of Communication (EN) Reem Alkhaja Manager National Development, People Learning & Growth - Du
12:25 - 13:00	©موانی دیني اتعالمیة DP WORLD	Be a Game Changer (AR) Fahad Al Banna Senior Manager - Operations • Container Terminal 2 - DP World
13:00 - 13:40	McKinsey & Company	Challenges and Opportunities for Youth in the MENA Labor Market  Borko Handjiski Associate Partner with McKinsey & Company- McKinsey & Company
13:45 - 14:20	Edelman	Importance of Building and Retaining Corporate Reputation Seth Hand  Managing Director for Edelman Middle East - Edelman
14:10 - 14:50	مهارات من Google	New Digital Jobs from "Maharat min Google" HABIBA NABIH Trainer
14:50 - 15:20	<b>Ups</b>	Opportunities for Arab Youth in Logistics Salwa Nessim Area Sales Manager - UPS
15:30 - 15:50	Linked in	Enhancing your Professional Digital Presence Note Houda Bouhayat Senior Talent Insights Consultant   EMEA - LinkedIn
16:00 - 16:30	<b>S</b>	Active Listening and Interview Skills Farimah Moeini Business Solutions Lead - Snap Inc.
16:30 - 17:00	8	Career Growth and Personal Development  Antoine Challita  Head of Industry – CPG - Snap Inc.
17:00 - 17:30	Microsoft for Startups	How to Develop an Entrepreneurial Mindset  Roberto Croci  Managing Director, Microsoft for Startups ME & Africa- Microsoft for Startups



